Routes 443, 444 - To Warwick Effective: 09/12/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 18480 / Stand 4 18773 12547 / Stand 1 Stop No. 18480 / Stand 4 18773 12547 / Stand 1 Stop No. 18480 / Stand 4 18773 12547 / Stand 1 Stop No. 18480 / Stand 4 18773 12547 / Stand 1
Whitfords Hepburn Av / Warwick Whitfords Hepburn Av / Warwick Whitfords Hepburn Av / Warwick Whitfords Hepburn Av / Warwick
Route No. Stn GFi)bson Av Stn Route No. Stn G[i)bson Av Stn Route No. Stn G[i)bson Av Stn Route No. Stn GIi)bson Av Stn
am 443 5:42 5:52 6:06 pm 443 3:41 3:52 4:06 am 444 6:55 7:02 714 am 444 8:55 9:01 9:14
444 5:57 6:03 6:16 444 3:54 4:01 4:16 443 7:23 7:33 T:44 443 9:21 9:32 9:44
444 6:16 6:23 6:36 443 4:05 4:16 4:31 444 7:55 8:02 8:14 444 9:55 10:01 10:14
443 6:32 6:42 6:56 444 4:24 4:31 4:46 443 8:21 8:31 8:44 443 10:21 10:31 10:44
444 6:45 6:52 7:06 443 4:35 4:46 5:01 444 8:55 9:02 9:14 444 10:54 1:01 n:14
443 6:51 7:02 T:16 444 4:55 5:02 5:16 443 9:21 9:31 9:44 443 1n:21 1n:31 N:44
444 7:00 T:07 T:21 443 5:00 5:11 5:26 444 9:54 10:01 10:14 444 1:54 12:01 12:14 Routes
443 T:05 T:16 7:31 444 5:25 5:32 5:46 443 10:20 10:30 10:44 pm 443 12:21 12:31 12:44 . X
Lookin 444 714 7:21 7:36 443 5:31 5:42 5:56 444 10:54 1:01 114 444 12:54 1:01 1:14 443 Whitfords Stn - Warwick Stn
q 443 719 7:30 7:46 444 5:45 5:52 6:06 443 11:20 11:30 11:44 443 1:21 1:31 1:44 via Giles Av
fo r more 444 7:28 7:35 7:51 443 5:51 6:02 6:16 444 1:54 12:01 12:14 444 1:55 2:01 2:14 . .
. . 443 7:30 7:42 8:01 444 6:06 6:12 6:26 pm 443 12:19 12:29 12:44 443 2:21 2:31 2:44 444 Whitfords Stn - Warwick Stn
Informatlon? 444 T:47 7:54 8:M 443 6:23 6:33 6:46 444 12:54 1:01 1114 444 2:55 3:01 3:14 via Gibson Av
443 T:49 8:02 8:20 444 6:55 7:01 T14 443 1:20 1:30 1:44 443 3:21 3:31 3:44
444 8:06 8:14 8:31 443 1:22 7:32 T:44 444 1:54 2:01 2:14 444 3:55 4:01 4:14 For information about connections
e aneoortion e 63 a5 T 38 Bas 7T Sor S PP T 50 = with other bus and train services,
ransperth.wa.gov.au : : : : : : : : : : : :
Get the app 443 8:35 8:46 9:01 443 8:59 9:09 9:21 443 3:20 3:30 3:44 443 5:21 5:31 5:44 5:,2::?:, :;i‘:;u;:s\gzlanner at
Download our free 444 8:56 9:02 9:16 443 9:59 10:09 10:21 444 3:55 4:02 4:14 444 5:55 6:01 6:14 eI
iPhone® or Android™ 443 9:01 9:11 9:26 443 11:00 11:09 1:21 443 4:20 4:30 4:44 443 6:22 6:32 6:44
one=o oldapp 444D 9:25 9:32 9:46 444 4:55 5:02 5:14 444 7:02 7:08 7:21
to help you plan your journey. 443 9:35 9:45 9:59 443 5:19 5:30 5:44 443 7:30 7:40 7:51
444 9:54 10:00 10:14 D Deviates via Glengary Homes. 444 5:55 6:02 6:14
443 10:04 10:14 10:29 443 6:19 6:30 6:44
444 10:25 10:31 10:44 444 6:55 7.02 714
443 10:36 10:46 10:59 443 7:20 7:30 T:44
444 10:55 11:01 1:14 443 7:52 8:02 8:14
443 11:.06 1:16 1:29 444 8:10 8:17 8:29
444 1:24 1:30 1:44 443 8:29 8:39 8:51
443 11:36 11:46 1:59 444 9:03 9:10 9:21
Link to the Transperth app 444 11:55 12:01 12:14 443 9:29 9:39 9:51
for Android™ and iPhone® pm 443 12:06 12:16 12:29 443 10:29 10:39 10:51
444 12:24 12:30 12:44
Call us 443 12:36 12:46 12:59
InfoLine on 13 62 13 444 12:55 1:01 114
(TIS1314 50) 443 1:13 1:23 1:36
Hearing or speech impaired? 444 1:27 1:33 1:46 Suburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 443 1:42 1:52 2:06 -
- 444 2:07 2:13 2:26 Carine
Visit an InfoCentre at: 443 2:11 2:22 2:36 Craigie
¢ Airport Central Station 444 2:30 2:36 2:51 Duncraig
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 443 2:36 2:47 3:01 Padbury
* Perth Busport 444 2:59 3:06 3:21 Warwick
* Perth Station 443 3:07 3:19 3:36
¢ Perth Underground Station 444 3:29 3:36 3:51
M All Transperth buses are accessible

’\% Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Routes 443, 444 - To Whitfords Route 443,

Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops O) Timed Stops ® -~ !
Stop No. 12551/ Stand 5 18777 18480 / Stand 4 Stop No. 12551/ Stand 5 18777 18480 / Stand 4 Stop No. 12551/ Stand 5 18777 18480 / Stand 4 Stop No. 12551/ Stand 5 18777 18480 / Stand 4 ”/'ffo,% '.l WOODVALE
Warwick Hepburn Av Whitfords Warwick Hepburn Av Whitfords Warwick Hepburn Av Whitfords Warwick Hepburn Av Whitfords i
Route No. Stn G?bson Av ! Stn L Stn GFi)bson Av / Stn . Stn G[i)bson Av ! Stn Route No. Stn G[i)bson Av ! Stn A
'.
am 443 6:50 6:58 T:16 pm 444 4:50 5:00 5:19 am 443 7:23 7:32 T:46 am 443 9:23 9:32 9:47 o -
444 710 719 T:32 443 5:00 5:10 5:29 444 7:53 8:02 8:14 444 9:53 10:02 10:15 e 6\%, @'
443 7:20 7:28 .47 444 5:10 5:20 5:34 443 8:23 8:32 8:48 443 10:23 10:32 10:49 PADBURY 7, Whitfords |
444 7:35 T:45 7:59 443 5:20 5:30 5:49 444 8:53 9:.02 9:14 444 10:53 1:02 1:14 Station y
443 7:50 8:00 8:20 444 5:30 5:40 5:54 443 9:23 9:32 9:49 443 1:23 1:32 11:48 1
444 H 8:05 8:15 8:29 443 5:40 5:50 6:09 444 9:53 10:02 10:14 444 11:53 12:02 12:15 \
444 S 8:05 8:22 8:37 444 5:50 6:00 6:14 443 10:23 10:32 10:49 pm 443 12:23 12:32 12:48 \
443 8:20 8:31 8:50 443 6:00 6:10 6:28 444 10:53 11:02 1:14 444 12:53 1:02 1:14 m !
444 8:30 8:41 8:54 444 6:10 6:19 6:32 443 1:23 1:32 11:49 443 1:23 1:32 1:49 !
443 8:55 9:05 9:22 443 6:20 6:29 6:45 444 1:53 12:02 12:14 444 1:53 2:02 2:14 \
444 9:10 9:19 9:32 444 6:30 6:39 6:52 pm 443 12:23 12:32 12:49 443 2:23 2:32 2:48 _35’ \ KINGSLEY
443 9:25 9:34 9:50 443 6:40 6:49 7:05 444 12:53 1:02 1:14 444 2:53 3:02 3:14 $ !
444 9:35 9:44 9:57 444 6:50 6:59 7:10 443 1:23 1:32 1:49 443 3:23 3:32 3:48 !
443 9:55 10:04 10:19 443 7:00 7:09 7:24 444 1:53 2:02 2:14 444 3:53 4:02 414 i
444 10:10 10:19 10:32 444 710 719 7:30 443 2:23 2:32 2:48 443 4:23 4:32 4:48 !
443 10:23 10:32 10:48 443 7:20 7:29 T:44 444 2:53 3:02 3:14 444 4:53 5:02 5:14 \ ?,3
444 10:38 10:47 10:59 444 7:53 8:02 8:13 443 3:23 3:32 3:48 443 5:23 5:32 5:48 ! 7,0\\\ 2
443 10:53 11:02 11:18 443 8:23 8:31 8:46 444 3:53 4:02 4:14 444 5:53 6:02 6:14 ! 10\“'
444 11:08 117 1:29 444 8:53 9:02 9:13 443 4:23 4:32 4:48 443 6:23 6:32 6:47 A
443 1:23 1:32 11:48 443 9:23 9:31 9:46 444 4:53 5:02 5:14 444 6:53 7:02 713 |
444 11:38 1:47 11:58 443 10:34 10:42 10:56 443 5:23 5:32 5:48 443 7:23 7:32 T:46 i
443 11:53 12:02 12:18 443 1:34 1:42 11:55 444 5:53 6:02 6:14 444 8:04 8:12 8:23 ; crienood
pm 444 D 12:08 12:19 12:32 443 6:23 6:32 6:48 Hepburn Av / i
443 12:23 12:32 12:47 444 6:53 7:02 T:14 Gibson Av !
444 12:38 12:47 12:58 . - 443 7:23 7:32 1:46 \
443 12:53 1:02 1:18 B o ion Senany, o deviates via 444 7:53 8:02 8:14 - \
444 1:08 117 1:28 C Operates on school days only, departs from 443 8:23 8:32 8:46 SnrHigh Sch \
443 1:23 1:32 1:48 Sacred Heart College at time shown in Hepburn Av / 444 8:53 9:02 9:13 \
444 1:38 1:47 1:58 Gibson Av column. 443 9:34 9:43 9:58 \
443 1:50 1:59 2:15 D Deviates via Glengary Homes. 443 10:34 10:43 10:57 \
444 D 2:10 2:21 2:35 H Operates on school holidays only. 443 1:34 1:43 1:57 nchal \
444 2:30 2:40 2:52 R Does not operate on Wednesday school days. \
443 R 2:40 2:50 3:08 S  Operates on school days only and deviates via N\
443 W 2:40 2:52 3:15 Duncraig Senior High School. \
443 H 3:00 3:10 3:30 W  Operates on Wednesday school days only. \
443 A 3:00 3:15 3:39 - \
444 C - C 3:20 3:43 '; \
444 3:20 3:33 3:48 5 \
443 3:30 3:42 4:01 Y H \ GRERNVPOH
444 3:40 3:51 4:05 Legend ST
443 3:50 4:00 4:18 Slengarry \
443 4:00 4:10 4:28 Train / Bus Station ‘\
444 4:10 4:21 4:34 Train Station \\
443 4:20 4:30 4:48 8 T s \
444 4:30 4:40 4:53 \ WARWICK
443 4:40 4:50 5:08 == BusRoutes & \
Bus Route Numbers 2 ‘\
@ S et 3 \
=== Train Line A wSatrav':Ilgr':
Hospital Corine X ”
e School, University, N Glades  Beach Rd @

TAFE .
Shopping Centre 0 Scale 500m

Parks CARINE




